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Magnetic Charger
for Apple Watch®

A Protective End Cap (left)

B Magnetic Charger for Apple Watch
C Protective End Cap (right)

D 5 ft. (1.5 m) AC Power Cable

‘ Questions?
Need help with
your Product?

Call Customer Service at:
(800) 363-4490 x1

Register your product online at

www.scosche.com/register
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Registre su producto
por internet en

Cargador magnético
para Apple Watch®

A Tapa protectora para extremo (izquierda)

B Cargador magnético para Apple Watch

C Tapa protectora para extremo (derecha)

D Cable de alimentacién de CA de 5 pies (1,5 m)

é¢Preguntas?
éNecesita ayuda con su producto?
‘ Llame al Servicio al Cliente al

(800) 363 4490 x1

www.scosche.com/register

Magnetic Charger para sa
for Apple Watch®

A Protective End Cap (kaliwa)

B Magnetic Charger para sa Apple Watch
C Protective End Cap (kanan)

D 5 ft. (1.5 m) AC Power Cable

Mga Tanong?
Kallangan ng tulong sa Produkto mo?
Tumawag sa Serblsyo
para sa Kostumer sa:

(800) 363-4490 x1

Prpiduntagll \VWW.SCOSChe.com/register

Enregistrez votre
produit en iigne a

Chargeur magnétitme
pour Apple Watch

A Couvercle protecteur de bout (gauche)
B Chargeur magnétique pour Apple Watch
€ Couvercle protecteur de bout (droite)

D Cable d’alimentation c.a. de 1,5 m (5 pi)

Vous avez des questions?
Vous avez besoin de I'aide avec
I'un de nos produits?
Appelez notre Service a la
cllentéle en composant le

4 (800) 363 4490 poste 1

www.scosche.com/register
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A & C. End Caps (eft & right)

End caps protect the connectors on the charging module.

A1. Pass-through
for AC power cable.

Ay C. Tapas de extremo (izquierda y derecha)
Las tapas de extremo protegen los conectores de el médulo de
carga.

A1. Orificio para el cable de alimentacion de CA (D).

Couvercles protecteurs de bout Aet C
(gauche et droite)

Les couvercles protecteurs de bout visent la protection des connect-
eurs sur le module de recharge.

A1. Passage pour le cable d’alimentation c.a. (D).
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A & C. na End Caps (kaliwa & kanan)
Mapoprotektahan ng mga end cap ang mga connector sa mga
charging module.

A1. Pass-through para sa AC power cable (D).
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B. Magnetic Charger
for Apple Watch®

Output: Up to 5W

Apple and Apple Watch are trademarks of Apple, Inc., registered in
the U.S. and other countries.

This equipment is not suitable for use in
locations where children are likely to be present.
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B. Cargador magnético para Apple Watch®
Entrada: 100 VCA-240 VCA ~ 50/ 60 Hz 2,5A
Salida: Hasta 5 W

Apple y Apple Watch son marcas registradas de Apple Inc.,

registradas en Estados Unidos y en otros paises.

Este equipo no es adecuado para usar en lugares
donde es probable que haya nifios presentes.

B. Chargeur magnétique pour Apple Watch™
Entrée : 100 a 240 Vca ~50/60Hz 2,5 A
Sortie : Jusqu’a 5 watts
Apple et Apple Watch sont des marques déposées d’Apple, Inc.,
enregistrées aux Etats-Unis et dans d’autres pays.

Cet équipement n’est pas adéquat pour utilisation dans
des emplacements oll pourraient se trouver des enfants.
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B. Magnetic Charger para sa for Apple Watch®
Input: 100VAC-240VAC~50/60Hz 2.5A
Output: Hanggang 5W

Ang Apple at ang Apple Watch ay mga tatak-kalakal ng Apple, Inc.,
nakarehistro sa U.S. at sa mga ibang bansa.

Hindi angkop gamitin ang kagamitang ito sa mga
lugar na malamang may mga bata.
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Use of the Made for Apple badge means that an accessory has
been designed to connect specifically to the Apple product(s)
identified in the badge, and has been certified by the developer
to meet Apple performance standards. Apple is not responsible
for the operation of this device or its compliance with safety and
regulatory standards. Please note that use of this accessory with
an Apple product may affect wireless performance. Apple, iPad,
iPad Air iPad Pro, iPhone, and Lightning are trademarks of Ap-
ple, Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation
is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may
not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept
any interference received, including interference that may cause
undesired operation. This transmitter must not be co-located or
operating in conjunction with any other antenna or transmitter.
Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to
operate the equipment.
This equipment has been tested and found to comply with
the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15
of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide
reasonable protection against harmful interference in a
residential installation. This equipment generates uses and
can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and
used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful
interference to radio communications. However, there is
no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular
installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference
to radio or television reception, which can be determined by
turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to
try to correct the interference by one or more of the following
measures:
-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
-- Increase the separation between the equipment and
receiver.
-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different
from that to which the receiver is connected.
-- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician
for help.
Radiation Exposure Statement: The product complies with
the FCC/IC RF Exposure for Low Power Consumer Wireless
Power Transfer. RF exposure limit set forth for an uncontrolled
environment and are safe for intended operation as described
in this manual. The further RF exposure that compliance was
demonstrated at 20cm and greater separation from the user
body or set the device to lower output power if such function
is available.

This device complies with Industry Canada’s license-exempt
RSSs. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause interference; and
(2) This device must accept any interference, including
interference that may cause undesired operation of the
device.
The term *“IC:” before the certification/registration number
only signifies that the Industry Canada technical specifications
were met. This product meets the applicable Industry Canada
technical specifications.

For All Australian Sales

This document details the terms and conditions of the
warranty provided with this product. Please disregard any
other representations contained on this product’s packaging
or provided with this product which constitute or appear to
constitute a warranty.

This warranty is offered by Scosche Industries, 1550 Pacific
Ave, Oxnard, CA 93033 United States. We can be called on 1
(805) 486 4450 or emailed at sales@scosche.com

Subject to the exclusions and limitations set out below, we
warrant to you that if you purchase a product directly from us,
or from any of our authorized resellers, that it will not contain
defects which are a result of faulty manufacturer workmanship
or materials. This warranty subsists for 1 year from the date of
purchase.

Subject to any rights you have under the Australian Consumer
Law, we will not be liable for defects which are a result of
damage or loss caused by factors beyond our control, any
product which has not been maintained according to any care
or maintenance instructions provided with the product, any
alterations to a product which are not performed by us, or
damage or defects caused to the product due to unusual or
non-recommended use. We will not be liable for any special,
indirect, consequential or economic loss or damage or loss of
profits whatsoever suffered by you or any other person resulting
from any act or omission by us.

Our total liability in respect of this Warranty against Defects is
limited to the replacement of the goods.

Any claim made under this warranty must be made by contacting
Scosche Industries. Scosche will then put you in touch with the
closest company to you that will cover warranties. All Returns of
defective product will be sent at your expense, to be exchanged
for a replacement.

This Warranty against Defects is provided in addition to other
rights and remedies that you may have at law. Our goods come
with guarantees that cannot be excluded under the Australian
Consumer Law. You are entitled to a replacement or refund
for a major failure and for compensation for any reasonably
foreseeable loss or damage. You are also entitled to have the
goods repaired or replaced if the goods fail to be of acceptable
quality and the failure does not amount to major failure.

2-year limited warranty, visit
www.scosche.com for details.

La insignia “Made for Apple” significa que el accesorio ha sido disefiado
para conectarse especificamente a los productos Apple identificados
en lainsignia, y que el fabricante certifica que cumple con las normas de
rendimiento de Apple. Apple no es responsable por el funcionamiento
de este dispositivo 0 de que cumpla con las normas de seguridad vi-
gentes. Tenga en cuenta que el uso de este accesorio con un producto
Apple podria afectar el rendimiento inalambrico. Apple, iPad, iPad Air,
iPad Pro, iPhone y Lightning son marcas pertenecientes a Apple Inc.,
registradas en los Estados Unidos y en otros paises.

DECLARACION DE FCC

Este dispositivo cumple con el acapite 15 del reglamento de la FCC.
Su operacion esta sujeta a las dos condiciones siguientes: (1) Este
dispositivo no debe causar interferencias perjudiciales y (2) este
dispositivo debe aceptar cualquier interferencia de radio que pueda
recibir, incluyendo aquella que impida su funcionamiento. Este
transmisor no debe estar ubicado en el mismo lugar o funcionando
conjuntamente con ninguna otra antena o transmisor. Los cambios o
maodificacit no ap nente por la parte responsable
del cumplimiento pueden hacer que el usuario pierda el derecho de
utilizar el producto.
Este equipo ha sido probado y cumple con los limites para un
dispositivo digital de clase B, de acuerdo con la Parte 15 de las
normas de la FCC. Estos limites estan disefiados para proporcionar
una proteccién razonable contra interferencia perjudicial en una
instalacion residencial. Este equipo genera, usa, y puede irradiar
energia de radiofrecuencia y, si no se lo instala y utiliza de acuerdo
con las instrucciones, puede causar interferencia perjudicial a las
comunicaciones de radio. Sin embargo, no existe garantia de que
no se produzca interferencia en una instalacién en particular. Si este
equipo llegara a causar interferencia perjudicial para la recepcion
de radio o television, lo que se puede determinar apagando y
encendiendo el equipo, se recomienda que el usuario trate de corregir
la interferencia tomando una o més de las siguientes medidas:

- Reorientar o cambiar de lugar la antena receptora.

- Aumentar la separacion entre el equipo y el receptor.

- Conectar el equipo en un tomacorriente de un circuito distinto

que el que use el receptor.

Pedirle ayuda al distribuidor o a un técnico en radio / television.
Declaracion acerca de la exposicion a radiacion: Este producto
cumple con las reglamentaciones de la FCC/IC Exposicion a RF
para transmisores de energia inaldmbrica de baja potencia para
consumidores. Limite de exposicion a I lencia i
para un entorno no controlado y seguro para el funcionamiento
previsto, tal como se describe en este manual. La exposicién adicional
a radiofrecuencia demostré el cumplimiento a una separacién de 20
cm y mayor del cuerpo del usuario, o al configurar el dispositivo a una
menor potencia de salida si tal funcién estuviera disponible.

DECLARACION DE IC

Este dispositivo cumple con las normas canadienses RSS
correspondientes para equipos de radio exentos de licencia. Su
operacion esta sujeta a las dos condiciones siguientes:
(1) Este dispositivo no debe causar interferencias perjudiciales y
(2) este dispositivo debe aceptar cualquier interferencia de radio
que pueda recibir, incluyendo aquella que impida su
funcionamiento.
El término “IC:” antes del numero de certificacion / registro solo
significa que se cumplieron las especificaciones técnicas de Industry
Canada. Este producto cumple con las especificaciones técnicas
aplicables de Industry Canada.

ara todas las ventas austra

Para todas las ventas australianas Este documento detalla los
términos y condiciones de la garantia proporcionada con este
producto. Ignore cualquier otra representacién contenida en el
embalaje de este producto o suministrada con este producto
que sea o que parezca ser una garantia.

Esta garantia es ofrecida por Scosche Industries, 1550 Pacific
Ave, Oxnard, CA 93033 Estados Unidos. Nos puede llamar al 1
(805) 486 4450 o enviar un correo electronico a sales@scosche.
com

Sujeto a las exclusiones y limitaciones que se detallan a
continuacién, le garantizamos que si compra un producto
directamente de nosotros o de cualquiera de nuestros
revendedores autorizados, no contendra defectos de
fabricacién o materiales defectuosos. Esta garantia es valida
por 1 afio a partir de la fecha de compra.

Sujeto a cualquier derecho que tenga bajo la Ley de
Consumidores de Australia, no seremos responsables por los
defectos que sean resultado de dafios o pérdidas causadas
por factores fuera de nuestro control, por cualquier producto
que no haya sido mantenido de acuerdo con las instrucciones
de cuidado o mantenimiento provistas con el producto, por
cualquier alteracién a un producto que no sea realizada por
nosotros, o por dafios o defectos causados al producto debido
a un uso inusual o no recomendado. No seremos responsables
por ninguna pérdida especial, indirecta, consecuente o
econémica, o por el dafio o la pérdida de ganancias que sufra
usted o cualquier otra persona, como resultado de cualquier
acto u omisién por nuestra parte.

Nuestra responsabilidad total con respecto a esta garantia
contra defectos se limita al reemplazo de las mercancias.
Cualquier reclamacion realizada en virtud de esta garantia debe
realizarse contactando a Scosche Industries. Scosche lo pondra
en contacto con la compariia mas cercana que se encargue
de cubrir las garantias. Todas las devoluciones de productos
defectuosos se enviaran a su cargo, para para intercambiarlas
por un reemplazo.

Esta garantia contra defectos se proporciona ademas de otros
derechos y recursos que pueda tener de acuerdo con la ley.
Nuestros productos vienen con garantias que no pueden ser
excluidas bajo la Ley de Consumidores de

Australia. Usted tiene derecho a un reemplazo o reembolso
en caso de una falla importante y a una compensacion por
cualquier pérdida o dafio razonablemente previsible. También
tiene derecho a que se reparen o reemplacen los productos si
no tienen una calidad aceptable y la falla no equivale a una falla
importante.

Garantia limitada de 2 afios, visite
www.scosche.com por mas detalles.
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L'utilisation de I'insigne Fabriqué pour Apple signifie qu’un accessoire
a été congu pour se connecter spécifiquement sur le produit Apple
identifié dans I'insigne, et qu'il a été certifié conforme aux normes de
performance d’Apple par le développeur. Apple n’est pas responsable
du fonctionnement de cet appareil ou de sa conformité avec les normes
de sécurité et réglementaires. Noter que I'utilisation de cet accessoire
avec un produit Apple peut affecter la performance sans fil. Apple, iPad,
iPad Air iPad Pro, iPhone, et Lightning sont des marques déposées
d’Apple, Inc., enregistrées aux Etats-Unis et dans d’autres pays.

DECLARATION DE CONFORMITE FCC

Cet appareil est conforme aux régles de la FCC section 15. L'utilisation
est assujettie aux deux conditions suivantes : (1) Cet appareil ne
devra pas causer d’interférence, et (2) cet appareil doit accepter
toute interférence qui pourrait étre captée, y compris I'interférence
qui pourrait causer un fonctionnement indésirable. Ce transmetteur
ne doit pas étre en co-location ou opérer de concert avec toute
autre antenne ou tout autre trar Les char ou les
modifications non expressément autorisés par la partie chargée de la
conformité peuvent annuler I'autorité de I'utilisateur a utiliser le produit.

Cet appareil a été testé et reconnu conforme aux limites d’un appareil
numérique de classe B, en vertu de I'Article 15 des réglements
de la FCC. Ces limites sont destinées a assurer une protection
raisonnable contre les interférences nuisibles, dans une installation
résidentielle. Cet appareil géneére, utilise et émet de I'énergie de
radiofréquence et peut, en cas d’une installation ou utilisation non
conforme aux instructions, engendrer des interférences nuisibles aux
radiocommunications.
Cependant, aucune garantie n’est donnée que des interférences
ne seront pas générées dans une installation en particulier. En cas
d’interférences avec la réception radlophonlque ou télévisuelle,
qui peuvent étre vérifiées en i I’équi
I'utilisateur peut tenter de résoudre le probléme de 'une ou plusieurs
des fagons suivantes :

- Réorienter ou déplacer I'antenne de réception.

- Eloigner I'équipement du récepteur.

- Brancher I'appareil sur un circuit électrique différent de
celui ol1 le récepteur est branché.

Consulter le fabricant ou un technicien expérimenté de

radio/télévision pour de I'aide.
Déclaration d’exposition aux radiations: Le produit est conforme
a l'exposition RF IC pour le transfert de puissance sans fil de
consommateurs de faible puissance. La limite d’exposition RF
fixée pour un environnement non contrdlé est sans danger pour le
fonctlonnement prévu tel que décnt dans ce manuel. L'exposition RF

ire que la a été démontrée a 20 cm et plus

de séparation du corps de I'utilisateur ou de mettre I'appareil a la
puissance de sortie inférieure si une telle fonction est disponible.

DECLARATION DE CONFORMITE IC

Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d’Industrie Canada
applicable aux appareils radio exempts de licence. Lexploitation est
autorisée aux deux conditions suivantesg
(1) 'appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage, et
(2) I'utilisateur de I'appareil doit accepter tout brouillage
radioélectrique subi, méme si le brouillage est susceptible
d’en compromettre le fonctionnement.
Le terme «IC:» devant le numéro de certification / d’enregistrement
signifie seulement que les spécifications techniques d’Industrie
Canada ont été respectées. Ce produit est conforme aux spécifications
techniques applicables d’Industrie Canada.

Pour toutes les ventes en Aust

Ce document décrit les termes et conditions de la garantie
fournie pour ce produit. Il faut rejeter toute autre représentation
contenue sur I'emballage de ce produit ou fournie avec ce
produit qui constitue ou semble constituer une garantie.

Cette garantie est offerte par Scosche Industries, 1550 Pacific
Ave, Oxnard, CA 93033 United States. Il est possible de nous
joindre par téléphone au 1-805-486-4450 ou par courriel a
I'adresse sales@scosche.com

Sujet aux exclusions et limitations décrites ci-dessous, nous
vous garantissons que si vous avez acheté ce produit auprés
de nous directement, ou aupreés de tout revendeur autorisé, qu’il
ne présentera aucun défaut qui résulterait d’un vice de matériel
ou de fabrication. Cette garantie subsiste pendant un (1) an de
la date d’achat.

Sujet & tous droits qui vous sont octroyés conformément a la
Loi australienne de

protection du consommateur, nous ne sommes pas responsable
des défaillances qui résultent d’'un dommage ou de perte
causées par des facteurs hors de notre contréle, pour quelque
produit qui n’aurait pas été entretenu conformément a quelque
instruction d’entretien ou de soin fournie avec le produit, de
toute altération & un produit qui n’aurait pas été réalisée par
nos équipes, ou d’'un dommage ou défaillance causé par un
usage inhabituel ou non-recommandé. Nous ne sommes pas
responsable pour quelque perte ou dommage spécial, indirect,
consécutif ou de perte de profit que vous ou toute autre
personne pourriez encourir résultant d’'une action ou d’une
omission par nous.

Notre responsabilité totale en respect de cette Garantie est
limitée au remplacement du produit.

Toute réclamation sous cette garantie doit étre faite en
communiquant avec Scosche Industries. Scosche vous mettra
ensuite en contact avec I'entreprise la plus prés de vous qui
couvrira les garanties. Tout retour de produit défectueux

doit se faire a vos frais, pour échange par un produit de
remplacement.

Cette garantie contre les défauts est fournie en plus des
autres droits et recours qui vous sont Iégalement conférés.
Nos biens sont couverts par une garantie qui ne peut pas
étre exclue, conformément a la Loi australienne de protection
du consommateur. Vous avez droit & un remplacement ou a
un remboursement pour une défaillance majeure et pour une
compensation de quelque perte ou dommage raisonnablement
prévisible. Vous avez aussi droit & la réparation du produit
ou a son remplacement si le produit n’offre pas une qualité
acceptable, et que la défaillance ne crée pas une défaillance
majeure.

Garantie limitée de 2 ans,
pour les détails visitez-nous a I'adresse
www.scosche.com
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Ang paggamit ng Made for Apple badge ay nangangahulugan na ang
aksesorya ay dinesenyo para kumonekta partikular sa (mga) produkto
ng Apple na tinukoy sa badge, at nasertipikahan ng developer para
makatugon sa mga pamantayan sa pagganap ng Apple. Hindi re-
spinsable ang Apple sa pagpapatakbo ng device na ito o pagsunod
nito sa mga pamantayan sa kaligtasan at regulasyon. Pakitandaan na
ang paggamit ng aksesoryang ito sa produkto ng Apple ay maaaring
makaapekto sa wireless na pagganap. Ang Apple, iPad, iPad Air iPad
Pro, iPhone, at ang Lightning ay mga tatak-kalakal Apple, Inc., na na-
karehistro sa U.S. at mga ibang bansa.

PAHAYAG NG FCC

Sumusunod ang device na ito sa Bahagi 15 ng Mga Patakaran ng
FCC. Ang pagpapatakbo ay napapailalim sa sumusunod na dalawang
kondisyon: (1) Ang aparatong ito ay hindi maaaring maging sanhi ng
mapaminsalang interference, at (2) dapat tanggapin ng aparatong ito
ang anumang interference na natanggap, kabilang ang interference na
maaaring maging sanhi ng hindi kanais-nais na operasyon. Ang
transmiter na ito ay hindi dapat magkasama o tumatakbo kasabay
ng anumang iba pang antena o transmiter. Ang mga pagbabago
o modipikasyon na hindi hayagan na naaprubahan ng partidong
responsable para sa pagsunod ay maaaring magpawalang-bisa sa
awtoridad ng gumagamit na patakbuhin ang kagamitan.
Ang kagamitang ito ay nasuri at natagpuan na sumusunod sa mga
limitasyon para sa isang digital na aparato na Class B, alinsunod
sa Bahagi 15 ng Mga Patakaran ng FCC. Ang mga limitasyon na ito
ay dinisenyo upang magbigay ng makatwirang proteksyon laban
sa mapaminsalang interference sa isang instalasyon sa tahanan.
Ang kagamitang ito ay bumubuo ng paggamit at maaaring mag-
radiate ng enerhiya ng frequency ng radyo at, kung hindi naka-
install at gamitin alinsunod sa mga tagubilin, ay maaaring maging
sanhi ng mapaminsalang interference sa mga komunikasyon sa
radyo. Gayunpaman, walang garantiya na ang interference ay hindi
magaganap sa isang partikular na instalasyon. Kung ang kagamitan
na ito ay nagdudulot ng mapaminsalang interference sa resepsiyon ng
radyo o teleblsyon, na maaanng matukoy sa pamamagitan ng pag-off
at on ng it na subukang iwasto
ang interference sa pamamagﬂan ng isa o higit pa sa mga sumusunod
na hakbang:
-- Baguhin ang oryentasyon o ilipat ang tumatanggap na antenna.
-- Dagdagan ang paghihiwalay sa pagitan ng kagamitan at
tatanggap.
-- lkonekta ang kagamitan sa outlet sa circuit na iba mula diyan at
kung saan nakakonekta ang tatanggap.
-- Konsultahin ang dealer o may karanasang teknisyan ng radyo/
TV para sa tulong.
Pahayag sa Pagkalantad sa Radiation: Sumusunod ang produkto sa
FCC/IC RF na Pagkalantad para sa Pagpapadala ng Wireless na Power
para sa Mahinang Ang li 1 sa d sa RF
na naitakda para sa hindi kontroladong kapaligiran at ay ligtas para sa
nilalayong pagpapatakbo ayon sa isinalarawan sa manwal na ito. Ang
higit pang pagkalantad sa RF na ang pagsunod ay naipakita sa 20cm
at mas mahabang layo mula sa k ng gt nit o
sa aparato na mas mababang power ng output kung ito ay mayroon.

Sumusunod ang aparatong ito sa exempt sa lisensiyang mga RSS ng
Industry Canada. Ang pagpapatakbo ay alinsunod sa mga sumusunod
na dalawang kundisyon:
(1) Hindi maaaring magdulot ang device na ito ng interference; at
2) Dapat tumanggap ang device na ito ng anumang interference,
kasama ang interference na maaaring magdulot ng hindi nais
na pagpapatakbo ng device.
Ang terminong “IC” bago ang numero ng sertipikasyon/pagpaparehistro
ay tumutukoy lang na ang mga teknikal na ispesipikasyon ng Industry
Canada ay natugunan. Nakakatugon ang produktong ito sa angkop na
mga teknikal na ispesipikasyon ng Industry Canada.
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Para sa Lahat ng Sales sa Australia

Para sa Lahat ng Sales sa Australia Dinedetalye ng dokumentong
ito ang mga tuntunin at kundisyon ng warantiya na nilaan
sa produktong ito. Mangyaring balewalain ang anumang
pangangatawang laman ng pakete ng produktong ito na
bumubuo o tilang bumubuo ng warantiya.

Ang warantiyang ito ay hinahandog ng Scosche Industries, 1550
Pacific Ave, Oxnard, CA 93033 United States. Matatawagan kami
sa 1 (805) 486 4450 o mai-email sa sales@scosche.com
Sasailalim sa mga eksklusyon at limitasyong nilaan sa ibaba,
winawarantiya namin sa iyo na kapag direkta kang bumili ng
produkto mula sa amin o mula sa alinman sa awtorisadong
naming reseller, hindi ito maglalaman ng mga depekto na
resulta ng sirang gawa ng manufacturer o materyales. liral ang
warantiyang ito ng 1 taon mula sa petsa ng pagpbili.

$Sa ilalim ng anumang karapatang mayroon ka sa ilalim ng Batas
sa Mamimili ng

Australia, hindi kami mananagot sa mga depekto na resulta ng
pinsala o kawalan na dulot ng mga salik na wala na sa kontrol
namin, ang anumang produkto na hindi namentina ayon sa
anumang tagubilin sa pag-aalaga o pagmementina na nilaan sa
produkto na hindi kami ang gumawa, o pinsala o0 mga depektong
dulot sa produkto dahil sa kakaiba o hindi nirerekomendang
paggamit. Hindi kami mananagot para sa anumang espesyal,
hindi direktang, kinahihinatnan o pang-ekonomiyang pagkawala
o pinsala o pagkawala ng kita na pinagdusaan mo o sa
sinumang ibang tao na nagreresulta mula sa anumang pagkilos
o pagkukulang namin.

Ang kabuuan naming pananagutan alinsunod sa Warantiyang
ito laban sa Mga Depekto ay limitado sa pagpapalit ng mga
paninda. Ang anumang paghabol na ginawa sa ilalim ng
warantiyang ito ay dapat gawin sa pamamagitan ng pagkontak
sa Scosche Industries. luugnay ka ng Scosche sa pinakamalapit
na kompanya sa iyo na sasaklaw sa mga warantiya. Lahat ng
Pagsauli ng depektibong produkto ay ipadadala sa gastos mo,
na papalitan ng kapalit.

Ang Warantiyang ito laban sa Mga Depekto ay nilaan bilang
dagdag sa mga ibang karapatan at remedyo na maaaring
mayroon ka sa batas. Ang mga paninda namin ay may garantiya
na hindi di-maisasama sa ilalim ng Batas sa Mamimili ng
Australia. May karapatan ka sa kapalit o refund para sa malaking
pagpalya at sa bayad para sa anumang makatwirang nakikinitang
kawalan o pinsala. May karapatan ka rin na ang mga paninda
ay makumpuni o palitan kung ang mga paninda ay pumalyang
maging katanggap-tanggap na kalidad at ang

pagpalya ay hindi nagdudulot ng malaking pagpalya.

2-taong limitadong warantiya,
pumunta sawww.scosche.com
para sa detalye.

ffifiMade for ApplefZEEENkE ML B AiE AR
BEIBAR (Apple) EEMMTIRRETH, M HO&GEBIFA
B8, FroAppletbREFENE.  AppleNBRXMHHIOfE
Ha MR ERHEREREREAR A SHIER,
A% R B8 App L e E S — R F T RE & S B MRAR L RE.
Apple, iPad, iPad Air iPad Pro, iPhoneflLight—
ning R 3 R A 7 7E 3 A A B SR K B4R

REBHEERRE (FCO B

ZEBRFAFCCHRRAIB IS M E. BROEHAFE
DIT G (1) ZESAFEEFETE, @
) ZEBLARZEMEEINTE, SETRIER
SMRIEMITHE . 2T 88 A8 BUE T H Al RAR 2 5
5 FE P IRCE SR P o A TR A A IR SR 77 B RERL TP
EREUEBH, BN REEAZES.
ZEBOCBAR, FFAFCCHERIS 1534 HBRE T
BRI BRG] o B LB PR B AE SR GLE T R, B R4
BREPNHETE ZBSEEERETTELR
SRER, MARNERRYREMEN, WHETHRR
EBEERA E THE EEW, B NREER
ELEPAGEETEN WRZERHEEHRAAER
BARBE A E T CATEIR B PA AT B8 25 2R B
), B P ERUBIR L T A ETE:
- EHAR SRR RAR,
- WmEEME R Z HrEE.
- AR BB B S AR A R R R O TR A
- g%ﬂé@iﬁﬁﬁﬁ@%ﬂ@ﬂ&ﬁ%/%ﬁﬁﬁiA% PLEsR
Bh.
TR R R A A TR AR Th R R IFCC
/ 1C REVHEH MR - KA Z RERSR & HIRF AL
B F i, AT ch i B U IR AR 2 A 7E20)E
KREME N, RFEFGFEBIM. e A% T,
AR A5 P SRt d, RIECE SR,

IIERTEER (10) B
SBBAAMERT SN T TERSSHE . TR
FIRF A DA R AR 1
() ZEBFTEHREE U
(2) ZBERLEBBEMEBINTE, AFETER

BIMRIETHE.
BB CIC 7 —AMERAAMER
TR, A S8 K TR
.

FR KA R S
AR T 2 AR B RS R A
fgg%é&@%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬁﬁﬂﬁ%%ﬁﬁﬁ

.

&7 REBMScosche Industries, 1550 Pacific
Ave, Oxnard, CA 93033. HFB&IHAIATLAEITL (805
) 486 44508 FEXEFEMZE sales@scosche. com
BT TEF RS, RMRE, WRRREER
BRMERMOBRECHBEBEMER, NATH
AEAT AR A TR b L T B E R BE o IRAE R R
HEEZ HiE14E.

MR KRG BB BT MR, RMAK
8 pl 5 A A 4 ) 1 R 3K 3 A HE R BB R (4R
B M BT, AR RIRB IR AR AR DR AT M
TR, BT EAT AR E R E), SRR
“H B T 8 P T S5 E o BG4RGB P th AN HE
AT FAE G o BRI AT Ho A 7 B R A 4
AT B BN FE 2T 52 AT AT e BRI, RN, 12
;ﬁﬂ‘]ﬁ@@?ﬁ%ﬂ??ﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁ?ﬁ% BMHA A
FAMTE E R BRFR RIS K A 3R AT R PR A B4R E o
AARME K T 48 AT T R B L ZE B B Scoschen
Industries.  Scosche®zEMRBIE B M)A A EAT
%ﬁ%n JE [B] BR Ffa 2 i DA SRR E I B e R R

B T ESRERIEARAE, ARIEBEA VAR E SR i 3L
AL RERU RO R o FRAVT T R ARAE A HERRAE TR
KFTEH EEVEZ WIRRER o R R R EE
M BB, W R AT A B TR 4R Sk B B
R MREMAEASH, REMGREME
ARE, ROAESCHRERE R,

2FEHRRE,

i M www.scosche.com | fE=E1H

mstddruanund Made for Apple HuleA1W31 gunsnilasulign
PoNLUULIWRLEDUCDAU Waantuniuay Apple fs:ylStudruanund
Tog aw: ua:ldsumssusaonnIWuLEUMINIA uasgumstd
vWwDY Apple ua: Apple d:lU SuRauyaulaa domsidviugunsnidi
H32mMs Ufudiouuasgiudiunulaaasiersannla UoAu WUsa
nsw3msldgunsailifiundasicun Apple  21odvwaciomsrioiu
udvs:uulSane Apple, iPad, iPad Air iPad Pro, iPhone ua: Light-
ning AdLASDVRUIEMSAWDVUSY N Apple Adan:tdeuluans g4
ua:tuus:inAsua

aunsaitilduluaiung FCC duf 15 mstduiu gunsaidonanao:
Wulumutdauluaavds:ms  doli (1) gunseidvluniatfiams
sunauflduduasie (2) gunsnilidavepusumssunduta @ AlG
Suun scudivmissundufiawnAdlRtAaMSHUATLWY  Us:avAud
aunsal nSovulavdeyrunauliv:daoll  2108dUAUKSaTMSIE U
SOUAULEDINIAKSDIASDY  wWavdrurrudu  msidsuulavHsa
udlula @ Al Tdsuayanalasdoudoond eATRMAGoVSURQ
yaulgUnsaidunadulucung 2WrtA3 U upVRISTUMSIY
viugunsnidonaddugaay  gunstiduliWiumsnaasu  dowu3a
asvmudadia dHsugunsaiGdnas:du C lass B auadui 15
udv nf FCC dadradldsumsaanuuuunwald aofiu MSsundU
Aduduasiedrsumsaady metufiag 21 aunsailiasonstd
Ua:aUISaUKS VEWSVVIU ADUABNE tazaRARlHIAaNSSUNDUR
1W0u Buasredomsdaarsnoing KINIUIGGAY uadd vucmud
wuzth agwlsficnu ludnmssuus:Au3
mssundud:lutiadulumsdady tunseitansel HOvloslawi: HIN
aunsaitiasomssundufildu suasieciplnSovSudInNUSNEHSD
InsiiAd dv awsanuauldlasmsidaua:dagunsaidonand Wi
d:tvowenenuulumssundudonanlasldss mstadsmsHivHSD
UINN3HGLISNS Gocidlul
-- UsSuwasuHsaasuchitHuolana1mAsu drunuieu
-- IWUSz8:HI0S:H3WRUASAIUA:ASDVSUATIRINEU
-~ ciPguUASAILINAULANSULUDVOS ALaNC VN LASUALASDVSU
dryrunrucioog
-- USnuWshHueHsagoinAdA3ngHSalnsiAd Adus:aumsad
WU
ANUBIEIHED Us:mALAEdAUMSAURAS va : waasdruntduluaiu
Ans:L0suyaY FCC/IC 1AgdAUMSAURE RF dHSU misdowavoiu
wuulSaneAtdwavouch Jadiia éhrsumsdura RF gafiHua
Behrsuanmw wadauinuAulUIG ua:0ndulasanedHSUMS
WowAau sufasurelXtufisauul ms duwa RF fAlnadui
Wulumudasiiad™u [ddms ansald3tAds:e:HvoNsvMEUDY
WGagh 20 wudwas H3puNn3 U HSDUSUAUNSIAIH output
power chav KInawsaldw vAgud uld

auUnsaItIUlUMU license-exempt RSSs uav Industry Canada
mstgvuodulumuidauluaay Us:ms qoll

(1) gunsaldavldrialfiAiamssundu

(2) aunsadtidavepusumssundula a AlAsuLY soudivmissundui
oonatHiamsiuAliwe Us:avAupvgunsnd

A131 “IC” ApgdoHiNHUBLauMsSUsSauHSaMsav n:ldou LWevud
uaavi gunsaidanuruasomuda AiHuanvNAGAUDY Industry
Canada (MU waanruAtasvaud

nasavuiiiswazdsadaanavuazouluvay  MssuUs:AudHSu
waonund  Usawnwecds  daunavtaa  fAdguuussofituriuay
waarund  HaiuwSsuAuwdasiturituazdumssuls:Au - H3d
uaavaansndumssuus:Au

mssuus:zAutidorlaos  Scosche Industries, 1550 Pacific  Ave,
Oxnard, CA 93033 United States atuisadiacaisafikueay 1
(805) 486 4450 H3pdlWa sales scosche.com
Is$uUs:AUINAuGananAtuiIns lasasy H32oNCHUNU
Jnheildsusurna 31 waastuno:ludchrataa Atiaonmswaa
H3D Saqiunwsav lagiulumudapsniduna:da SAafs:yl3audao
{0 mssuus:Aud:onatdu an 10U usNIuido

isw:lUsurataa  dadhrdnticnANUIEeHE  HSPADWEILdY
Alfiaond  ddedoaguantHlioms AdUAUUDIISY Waaswurtaa A
Wlasumsqua § avimufs:yBlumuu:thmsquandatou  Uiso
AlRUIAUWaOAuA - Msusuldeutaa da  waaswunnluldns:r
loosh AnudsHensSadh Halaa  AiadnmsidouAluiundnsa
Wuguamuuud - Toswdulumuansinruwodmetd  naHues
uslnAuHvopalaside 1sw:IUSuRa taa dandugrudewiay AU
Jeyldomodau ANugedidedulduwaduilion K3anWgeulds mo
LASUIAD HSDANWIEIHIEHSDAWGNIds mormilsiaa Foiiaon
misns:HSoMsaziag vavlsT ARrurSaynnadulaldsu mssuRa
los  auysniuaduisicachrimumssuds:Auly “u  Satweons
wWagugumimnua “u msiSensavAsaweiiiadunmeldnissuus:fu
(i v:=puns:rWiuNY Scosche Industries tridiu Scosche dzuusth
ANUIHAUUSEN AuAsauUs:AUlnanmuiga ArudaosuUNQEDUA 3
SnetumsAunaastunAdcnand Hua (o wWasududusudaly ms
SuuszAuchrabdam  Hlaeduduwunnansua:msigeseniineu
davldsumungruie dudwavtsidmssuus:Au Aluldsumseniiu
metdngHueRusSinAuHY  Daalastde  ADANSSUAUATHUKSDSU
WUAU FAiamMstadavlHedHady ua:janssuAisalse Hndnu
gruidendannuidemenmaiio:iia laediigduaunds ua:Atugod
&nSYauHsd  WasuduMHINGUMILDArUMWIUS:AUR  BausUTldua:
UatadpogolutHeuHadw

Suus:fiudum 2 J Ui
www.scosche.com Wi
nswswa:sua


www.scosche.com
https://scosche.com
https://iilUor"iwww.scosche.com
https://ll,��oott1����-tl!.NE
mailto:sales@scosche.com
https://8��1't15"FCCffiJ!IHl�l5$711�Jffi.iE
https://sawww.scosche.com
mailto:sales@scosche.com



